SECTION 3
COMMERCIAL DOORS,
PARTITIONS & PATCH FITTINGS
Wholesale Price List OCT 2023
SECTION 3  |  COMMERCIAL DOORS, PARTITIONS & PATCH FITTINGS2 10/2023
SECTION 3 | COMMERCIAL DOORS, PARTITIONS &
PATCH FITTINGS

frameless patch fittings and rails.
Warranty 5years or 500,000 cycles
STRENGTH TYPE CODE PRICE
15NM Weak
Non Hold Open EFS840NHOW
Hold Open EFS840HOW
25NM Standard
Non Hold Open EFS840NHO
Hold Open EFS840HO
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
BTS80 Heavy Duty Floor Spring
Double action floorspring with Stainless steel (cover plate). Maximum
door weight 300kg, with widths up to 1400mm. Selective multi-point
hold open adjustable between approximately 75˚ and 175˚. Mechanical
backcheck at approximately 85˚ and 165˚. Variable closing force 53 Nm.
Spindle heights from STD to 50mm extension (5mm increments). Use with
frameless patch fittings and rails. Warranty 5years or 500,000 cycles
TYPE CODE PRICE
Non Hold Open BTS80NHO
Hold Open BTS80HO
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
RTS85 Overhead
Door Closer
Double action, 90˚ . Aluminium/wood fix
Satin Stainless coverplate
Maximum door weight 110kg, widths up to 1000mm
TYPE CODE PRICE
Non Hold Open RTS85NHO
Hold Open RTS85HO
*1st Measurement is Standard 84 Series Spring
*2nd Measuremement is Heavy Duty 80 Series Spring (Below)
 EP  Electroplated      PC  Powdercoated    LF  Living Finish
SECTION 3  |  COMMERCIAL DOORS, PARTITIONS & PATCH FITTINGS SECTION 3  |  COMMERCIAL DOORS, PARTITIONS & PATCH FITTINGS 510/2023
STANDARD DOOR & PATCH FITTINGS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FINISH CODE PRICE
HPT10/MP10 Bottom
Patch Fitting
Suitable for floorspring range
and HPT26 free swing pivot
Suits 10mm or 12mm glass.
Adjustable pivot insert, Factory
set at 55mm.
Polished
Stainless
HPT10-PS
Satin Stainless HPT10-SS
Black HPT10-BK
HPT20/MP20 Top
Patch Fitting
Suitable for HPT24, HPT25,
HPT34, HPT40 and HPT41 pivots
Suits 10mm or 12mm glass.
Adjustable pivot insert, Factory
set at 55mm.
Polished
Stainless
HPT20-PS
Satin Stainless HPT20-SS
Black HPT20-BK
HPT22/MP22 Top
Patch Fitting
Suitable for RTS85 overhead
closer.
Suits 10mm or 12mm glass.
Adjustable pivot insert, Factory
set at 55mm.
Reversable to 65mm
Polished
Stainless
HPT22-PS
Satin Stainless HPT22-SS
Black HPT22-BK
HPT100/XL10 Bottom
Heavy Duty Patch
Suitable for floorspring range
and HPT26 free swing pivot
Suits 15mm to 19mm glass.
Adjustable pivot insert.
Polished
Stainless
HPT100-PS
Satin Stainless HPT100-SS
Black HPT100-BK
HPT200/XL20 Top
Heavy Duty Patch
Suitable for HPT24, HPT25 and
HPT400 pivots.
Suits 15mm to 19mm glass.
Adjustable pivot insert.
Polished
Stainless
HPT200-PS
Satin Stainless HPT200-SS
Black HPT200-BK
31/41mm
52/71mm
164mm
148
68 375536
20
R 80
161
SECTION 3  |  COMMERCIAL DOORS, PARTITIONS & PATCH FITTINGS6 10/2023
DOOR & PATCH FITTINGS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FINISH/TYPE CODE PRICE
105mm
28mm
2mm
HPT24
Plate mounted pin. Suitable for use
with HPT20/HPT200 patch and RL2
and RL4 top rails
Polished
Stainless HPT24-PS
Satin
Stainless HPT24-SS
Black HPT24-BK
60mm
50mm
22mm
HPT25
8mm metric thread, Plated Steel
44mm diameter face washer
Suitable for use with HPT20 patch
and RL2 and RL4 top rails
Polished
Stainless HPT25-PS
Satin
Stainless HPT25-SS
Black HPT25-PBK
100mm
4mm
45mm
HPT26
Free swing floor pivot
Suitable for use with HPT10 and RL1
and RL3 bottom rails
Satin Stainless HPT26-SS
100mm 45mm
4mm
HPT26 EXT5
Floor pivot bearings
Free swing floor pivot. Suitable for
use with HPT10 and RL1 and RL3
bottom rails, extended spindle
Satin Stainless HPT26EXT5-SS
HPT26CP Cover Plate
Satin Stainless HPT26CP-SS
Polished
Stainless HPT26CP-PS
50mm
16mm
16mm
HPT28 Head Stop
Rubber infill stop. Available for
single or double door installations.
Specify HPT28S for single door
Satin Stainless HPT28-SS
Polished
Stainless HPT28-PS
16mm
16mm
100mm
HPT28D Head Stop
Rubber infill stop. Available for
single or double door installations.
Specify HPT28D for double door
Satin Stainless HPT28D-SS
Polished
Stainless HPT28D-PS
Floor Spring Spindles
Suits floor springs,
* Please specify if you require
Offset 3 degrees for single action

Length 3000mm
Clear Poly RP42
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FINISH CODE PRICE
10.5
Sliding Door 90º Seal
Anodised Aluminium Section with
polypropylene grey pile. Includes
double sided adhesive tape. Seal
fitted to back edge of door to create
seal back to side panel or wall. Profiles
match DS180 seals. When ordering
specify dimension ‘Y’.
Silver
Anodised
DSS90
To suit 12mm glass 3000mm length DSS90-12-Y
To suit 10mm glass 3000mm length DSS90-10-Y
 EP  Electroplated      PC  Powdercoated    LF  Living Finish
SECTION 3  |  COMMERCIAL DOORS, PARTITIONS & PATCH FITTINGS SECTION 3  |  COMMERCIAL DOORS, PARTITIONS & PATCH FITTINGS 2310/2023
DOOR SEALS AND COMPONENTS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Sidepanel
90º Door Seal
This 90º Door Seal provides a seal between
Frameless Glass Sliding door panels and
sidelights or walls.
Suitable for Manual or Automatic Doors. Slim
profile. Will reduce draughts. Will assist with
noise reduction. Available for 10mm or 12mm
thick glass. Self adhesive. Profile designed
to match DS180 edge seal. Available with
different woolpile lengths. Supplied in
3000mm lengths.
Silver Anodised Finish with Grey woolpile
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CODE PRICE
90º Door Seal
For 10mm thick glass
X = 10mm
Y = 18mm Order DSS90-10-18
Y = 20mm Order DSS90-10-20
Y = 23mm Order DSS90-10-23
Y = 26mm Order DSS90-10-26
Y = 26mm Order DSS90-10-26
Y = 28mm Order DSS90-10-28
Y = 32mm Order DSS90-10-32
90º Door Seal
For 12mm thick glass
X = 12mm
Y = 18mm Order DSS90-12-18
Y = 20mm Order DSS90-12-20
Y = 23mm Order DSS90-12-23
Y = 26mm Order DSS90-12-26
Y = 28mm Order DSS90-12-28
Y = 32mm Order DSS90-12-32
SECTION 3  |  COMMERCIAL DOORS, PARTITIONS & PATCH FITTINGS24 10/2023
PACKERS AND SETTING BLOCK
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FINISH CODE PRICE
Silicone Spatula SP1